

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

T.A. 45/2013CIS Regn. no. 45/13)

Order no. 34 dated : 09/03/18

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Appellant is present by filing hazira.

No S/R & A/D received.

One resolution has been communicated from Uluberia Bar Association that Bar is observing annual cultural programme so no adverse order to be passed.

As such , the case is adjourned.

Fix 23/04/18 for S/R & A/D.

D/c

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah