

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Title Appeal 45/13(CIS Reg. No. 45/13)

Order no. 37, dated 31/07/18

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

It appears from the record that summons was not issued.

Issue summons at once.

Fix 01/09/18 for S/R & A/D.

D/C

Sd/-

A.D.J., 2nd Court, Uluberia

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional District Judge, 2nd Court
Uluberia, Howrah