

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 00848)

(Title Appeal- 45/13 (CIS Reg. no. 45/2013)

**Order no. 65
dated: 13.02.2026**

Today is fixed for LCR and Hearing.

Both party files hazira.

LCR not received.

Issue Reminder.

To 05.06.2026 for LCR and Hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

